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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine CHAMBERY
ler Tour Coupes Nationales
Benjamines
Nom Prénom Association Ville Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total
1 EYMARD Clara Alerte Gentianes CHAMBERY 11500 8850 8950 12.000 41.300
2 AKGOZ Sarah Alerte Gentianes CHAMBERY 11.230 8250 10650 10.900 41.030
3 GUILLOU Angie Avenir Sportif ROIFFIEUX 12.930 7200 9850 10550 40.530
4 RICCIO India Les Bleuets de Maurienne ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE 11100 7.050 11150 10500 39.800
5 GERY Annaelle Avenir Sportif ROIFFIEUX 11.970 5700 9350 11250 38.270
6 MONTAGNER Liloe Esprit Sport Seyssuel Estrablin - SEYSSUEL 10730 6050 9.100 10.950 36.830
7 YAHI Shaima Esprit Sport Seyssuel Estrablin  SEYSSUEL 11.300 5350 7.800 11.300 35.750
8 CONSTANT Tifen Alerte Gentianes CHAMBERY 10130 6900 10200 8400 35.630
9 BERT Camille Avenir Sportif ROIFFIEUX 10830 7.800 6.300 9.900 34.830
10 SUBRA Anais Avant Garde Turripinoise LA TOUR DU PIN 11070 5850 6900 9100 32.920
LACAS Louanne Alerte Gentianes CHAMBERY Non class.

Alerte-Gentianes
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine CHAMBERY
ler Tour Coupes Nationales
Minimes
Nom Prénom Association Ville Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total
1 LONG Maé Alerte Gentianes CHAMBERY 11.060 9.300 12300 11700 44.360
2 CHEVALIER Solene Alerte Gentianes CHAMBERY 11430 9500 12050 11.150 44.130
3 MARTIN Laurine Les Libellules ST ALBAN LEYSSE 11700  7.900 12100 11500 43.200
4 GARNIER Solene La Fraternelle BOURGOIN JALLIEU 11.600 7.550 11.600 11200 41.950
5 LUSSOU Capucine La Fraternelle BOURGOIN JALLIEU 11.330 8200 10750 11350 41.630
6 BERTRUME Camille Chartreuse Gym ST LAURENT DU PONT 11800 7.600 11250 10400 41.050
7 GOMIS Carla Les Pervenches LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 12100 8100 8650 11500 40.350
8 COSI Axelle Les Libellules ST ALBAN LEYSSE 11.860 7.750 9530 10850 39.990
9 CANAT Valentine Alerte Gentianes CHAMBERY 10.900 6550 10.150 10.900 38.500
10 ROCHE Leane Chartreuse Gym ST LAURENT DU PONT 10500 6500 10.650 10600 38.250
11 DUFAUT Eva Avenir Sportif ROIFFIEUX 10570 6.100 9480 11200 37.350
12 FARAGO Stella Les Bleuets de Maurienne ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE 11200 7.000 7200 11.600 37.000
13 TABOUROT Pauline Chartreuse Gym ST LAURENT DU PONT 11.370 6800 7.950 10800 36.920
14 EYNAUD Lucie Esprit Sport Seyssuel Estrablin - SEYSSUEL 10770 6200 10000 9500 36.470
15 CHARVIN Lucie Les Pervenches LA MOTTE SERVOLEX 11.830 6400 7500 10450 36.180
16 FAURE Adele Alerte Gentianes CHAMBERY 10370 6650 8500 10150 35.670
17 DJAFRI Lina La Fraternelle BOURGOIN JALLIEU 11.600 2550 9800 11350 35.300
18 BOREL Julyane Avant Garde Turripinoise LA TOUR DU PIN 10970 5350 8130 10000 34.450
19 BOUDES Lilou Esprit Sport Seyssuel Estrablin  SEYSSUEL 9.800 3.750 10.150 10.250 33.950
20 BERTHUY Claire Avant Garde Turripinoise LA TOUR DU PIN 10600 6400 7.180 9500 33.680
COMTE FLORET Charline Oxygym LES ABRETS EN DAUPHIN Non class.
MONDANGE Elisa La Fraternelle BOURGOIN JALLIEU Non class.

Alerte-Gentianes
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

CHAMBERY

ler Tour Coupes Nationales

Cadettes 1

Nom Prénom
1 ROBERT Chloe
2 DIMASULLO Eva
3 VIVET Ophélie
4 IPERT Margaux
5 SIDI YKHLEF Lamis
6 RICCIO Louna
7 FERNANDEZ Leonie
8 BONNET Manon
9 PERRET Lise

10 REVERCHON Lou Ann

CHARVET Loane

D'AMBROSIO Johana

RENCHET Léa

Association
Avenir Sportif
St Pierre Sports Gym
Les Libellules
Alerte Gentianes
Les Pervenches
Les Bleuets de Maurienne
Union Chabonnaise
Les Bleuets de Maurienne
Chartreuse Gym
Oxygym
Chartreuse Gym
La Fraternelle

Les Pervenches

Ville
ROIFFIEUX
ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY
ST ALBAN LEYSSE
CHAMBERY
LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE
CHABONS
ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE
ST LAURENT DU PONT
LES ABRETS EN DAUPHIN
ST LAURENT DU PONT
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
LA MOTTE SERVOLEX

Saut

13.400
13.170
11.730
12.030
12.330
11.730
11.630
11.200
11.230

11.830

Barres

8.900
8.850
8.000
8.950
6.400
6.400
7.200
5.000
7.000

7.750

Poutre Sol Total
14450 14.050 50.800
10900 12.700 45.620
11700 12.300 43.730
10100 11.400 42.480
11200 11.000 40.930
11450 10.600 40.180
10530 10350 39.710
11.800 11.200 39.200
10350 10.150 38.730
8.300 10.750 38.630
Non class.
Non class.

Non class.

Alerte-Gentianes
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

CHAMBERY

ler Tour Coupes Nationales

Cadettes 2

Nom Prénom

1 CATTIN Noemie

2 BREYTON Nessia

3 CHARVET Cassie

4 MONTAGNER Océane

5 DEBIEZ Audrey

6 BOREL Emma
GRAVE Vaihya
PERDRIX Lola

Association
Oxygym
Alerte Gentianes
Chartreuse Gym
Esprit Sport Seyssuel Estrablin
La Fraternelle
La Jeanne d'Arc
Alerte Gentianes

Avant Garde Turripinoise

Ville
LES ABRETS EN DAUPHIN
CHAMBERY
ST LAURENT DU PONT
SEYSSUEL
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
ST MARCELLIN
CHAMBERY
LA TOUR DU PIN

Saut

12.050
11.200
11.550
11.150
10.650

10.500

Barres

8.650
8.800
7.650
7.500
4.000
1.950

Poutre
12.150
10.700
11.050
10.950
11.550

10.400

Sol
10.800
11.400
10.900
11.250
11.250
10.100

Total

43.650
42.100
41.150
40.850
37.450
32.950
Non class.

Non class.

Alerte-Gentianes
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine CHAMBERY

ler Tour Coupes Nationales

Juniors

Nom Prénom Association Ville Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total
1 ROYER Léa Alerte Gentianes CHAMBERY 12100 9400 12900 11.850 46.250
2 DIMASULLO Noemie St Pierre Sports Gym ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY 12300 9150 9900 12300 43.650
3 GOBET Camille Esprit Sport Seyssuel Estrablin  SEYSSUEL 12450 5850 11800 12450 42.550
4 ALBINET Elodie Les Libellules ST ALBAN LEYSSE 11650 8450 11100 11300 42.500
5 NOSREE Tiffany Alerte Gentianes CHAMBERY 11150 7.350 11.150 11.300 40.950
6 OLIER Ludivine Avant Garde Turripinoise LA TOUR DU PIN 11.450 7.800 11100 10.400 40.750
7 BRUNET DUNAND Axelle Alerte Gentianes CHAMBERY 11450 7.900 10.800 10.300 40.450
8 JOLAS Elisa Etoile de Voiron VOIRON 10950 7.550 9500 12.300 40.300
9 NAPOLI Aurélie La Jeanne d'Arc ST MARCELLIN 11.200 8000 9500 11550 40.250
10 CHARVET Anne Maelle Chartreuse Gym ST LAURENT DU PONT 11.850 7.150 9.350 10.800 39.150
10 BOUZIANI Desyderia Oxygym LES ABRETS EN DAUPHIN 11000 7950 11100 9.100 39.150
10 BRUNIER Enola Union Chabonnaise CHABONS 11250 6950 10700 10250 39.150
13 SPIELMANN Chloe St Pierre Sports Gym ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY 10800 7650 10750 9600 38.800
14 COSI Roxane Les Libellules ST ALBAN LEYSSE 10200 5850 11300 10800 38.150
15 FIANDINO Josephine Les Libellules ST ALBAN LEYSSE 10900 7100 10250 9750 38.000
16 MARGARON Justine Chartreuse Gym ST LAURENT DU PONT 11350 7350 10100 9150 37.950
17 BERTHIER Mathilde Chartreuse Gym ST LAURENT DU PONT 11.350 6.300 10100 9.750 37.500
18 GIRAUD Lisa La Jeanne d'Arc ST MARCELLIN 11300 8350 6550 11.250 37.450
19 MATRAIRE Doriane La Jeanne d'Arc ST MARCELLIN 11.000 5400 10.800 10.200 37.400
20 PAROLINI Amelia Les Libellules ST ALBAN LEYSSE 11050 7950 8450 9600 37.050
21 REIGNIER Lou Union Chabonnaise CHABONS 10050 5000 6400 9450 30.900
BONNAY Anaélle La Jeanne d'Arc ST MARCELLIN Non class.
LUSSAT Clémentine Alerte Gentianes CHAMBERY Non class.

Alerte-Gentianes 9 Décembre 2017



F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

CHAMBERY

ler Tour Coupes Nationales

Seniors

Nom Prénom
1 DURAND Mathilde
2 GRES Tania
3 TRIBOLET Léa
4 MULLER Yolane
5 PERTUISET Julie
6 DUPUIS Camille

7 TRIPIER-MONDANCIN Charline

8 COLLOMB Elisa

9 DELAGE Jessica
10 ESTIVAL Sarah
11 JEANNEAU Kelly
12 VEHIER Charléne
13 GUILLAUD Laureen

14 DUBONNET Clémence
15 BIESSY-BONNET Manon

16 VOIRON Maeva
17 GADEN Léana
18 BELLIER Marion

19 MOLLIER SABET Margaux

20 CHAMPON Lola

21 TRABUCCO Maeva

22 CADART Laura
DOUHERET Elora

LONGUEVILLE Laura

MADINIER Lou
RASPAIL Maylis

SOUBEYRAT Héloise

Association

Alerte Gentianes

Esprit Sport Seyssuel Estrablin
Esprit Sport Seyssuel Estrablin

Alerte Gentianes

La Sentinelle des Alpes
Les Libellules

Union Chabonnaise
Chartreuse Gym

Les Libellules

Alerte Gentianes

La Fraternelle

La Jeanne d'Arc

Avant Garde Turripinoise
Alerte Gentianes

Union Chabonnaise
Alerte Gentianes

Les Bleuets de Maurienne
La Sentinelle des Alpes
Avant Garde Turripinoise
Avant Garde Turripinoise
Alerte Gentianes

Union Chabonnaise

La Sentinelle des Alpes
La Sentinelle des Alpes
Union Ché&bonnaise
Chartreuse Gym

Avenir Sportif

Ville

CHAMBERY
SEYSSUEL

SEYSSUEL
CHAMBERY
GRENOBLE

ST ALBAN LEYSSE
CHABONS

ST LAURENT DU PONT
ST ALBAN LEYSSE
CHAMBERY
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
ST MARCELLIN

LA TOUR DU PIN
CHAMBERY
CHABONS
CHAMBERY

ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE
GRENOBLE

LA TOUR DU PIN

LA TOUR DU PIN
CHAMBERY
CHABONS
GRENOBLE
GRENOBLE
CHABONS

ST LAURENT DU PONT
ROIFFIEUX

Saut
13.000
12.500
13.350
11.550
11.600
11.300
12.000
12.000
11.450
11.350
10.950
12.800
11.100
11.600
11.500
10.600
10.900
11.600
11.200
10.950
0.000

11.250

10.850

10.850

8.700

10.550

9.500

9.500

9.700

9.450

8.250

9.300

8.250

8.350

8.550

7.350

8.300

7.400

6.900

5.300

7.200

7.150

8.350

2.850

Barres Poutre Sol Total

13050 13450 50.350
11600 13.100 48.050
12250 12.700 47.000
10950 12.400 45.450
11900 11.300 44.300
11450 11.750 44.000
10700 11.250 43.650
10050 11.650 43.150
12300 11.100 43.100
10850 11.350 42.850
11350 11450 42.000
9600 10.850 41.600
10100 11.700 41.450
10700 11.000 40.650
8.800 11.200 39.800
10900 10.800 39.700
11500 10.100 39.400
10050 11.400 38.350
8.450 10450 37.300
8.000 10450 36.550
12700 11.700 32.750
7.400 8400 29.900

Non class.

Non class.

Non class.

Non class.

Non class.

Alerte-Gentianes
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine CHAMBERY
ler Tour Coupes Nationales
Catégorie  Coupe Espoir Association
1 Alerte Gentianes CHAMBERY Equipe n° 24 132.260
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
405  IPERT Maraaux 12.030 8950 10.100  11.400 42.480
510 CHEVALIER Solene 11430 9500 12.050 (11.150) 44.130
512 LONG Maé (11.060) 9.300 12.300 11.700 44.360
608 EYMARD Clara 11500 (8.850) (8.950) 12.000 41.300
2 Avenir Sportif ROIFFIEUX Equipe n° 21 131.700
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
401 ROBERT Chloe 13.400 8900 14.450  14.050 50.800
602 BERT Camille (10.830) 7.800  (6.300) (9.900) 34.830
603 GERY Annaelle 11970 (5.700) 9.350  11.250 38.270
604 GUILLOU Anaie 12.930 7.200  9.850  10.550 40.530
3 Les Libellules ST ALBAN LEYSSE Equipe n° 26 126.920
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
406  VIVET Onbhélie 11.730  8.000 11.700  12.300 43.730
513 COSI Axelle 11.860 7.750  9.530  10.850 39.990
514 MARTIN Laurine 11.700  7.900 12100 11.500 43.200
4 Les Bleuets de Maurienne ST JEAN DE MAURIENNE Equipe n° 22 122.380
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
402 BONNET Manon 11.200 (5.000) 11.800  11.200 39.200
403  RICCIO Louna 11.730  6.400 11.450  10.600 40.180
504 FARAGO Stella 11200 7.000 (7.200) 11.600 37.000
605 RICCIO India (11.100) 7.050 11.150 (10.500)  39.800
5 Chartreuse Gym ST LAURENT DU PONT Equipe n° 28 119.850
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
412 PERRET Lise 11.230 7.000 10.350 (10.150)  38.730
517 BERTRUME Camille 11.800 7.600 11.250 10.400 41.050
518 ROCHE Leane (10.500) (6.500) 10.650  10.600 38.250
519 TABOUROT Pauline 11.370  6.800  (7.950) 10.800 36.920
6 La Fraternelle BOURGOIN JALLIEU Equipe n° 23 118.880
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
404 D'AMBROSIO Johana 0.000
505 DJAFRI Lina 11.600 2550  9.800  11.350 35.300
506 GARNIER Solene 11.600 7.550 11.600 11.200 41.950
507 LUSSOU Cabucine 11330 8200 10.750 11.350 41.630

Alerte-Gentianes
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine CHAMBERY

7 Les Pervenches LA MOTTE SERVOLEX Equipe n° 27 117.460
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
407 RENCHET Léa 0.000
408  SIDI YKHLEF Lamis 12.330  6.400 11.200 11.000 40.930
515 CHARVIN Lucie 11.830 6.400  7.500  10.450 36.180
516 GOMIS Carla 12.100 8100  8.650  11.500 40.350
8 Alerte Gentianes CHAMBERY Equipe n° 25 117.250
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
509 CANAT Valentine 10.900 (6.550) 10.150  10.900 38.500
511 FAURE Adele 10.370  6.650  (8.500) 10.150 35.670
606 AKGOZ Sarah 11.230 8250 10.650  10.900 41.030
607 CONSTANT Tifen (10.130) 6.900  10.200  (8.400) 35.630
9 Esprit Sport Seyssuel Estra SEYSSUEL Equipe n° 29 112.150
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
520 BOUDES Lilou (9.800) (3.750) 10.150 10.250 33.950
521 EYNAUD Lucie 10770 6200  10.000  (9.500) 36.470
610 MONTAGNER Liloe 10730 6.050 9.100  10.950 36.830
611  YAHI Shaima 11.300 5350  (7.800) 11.300 35.750
10 Avant Garde Turripinoise LA TOUR DU PIN Equipe n° 20 101.050
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
501 BERTHUY Claire 10.600 6.400 7.180  9.500 33.680
502 BOREL Julvane 10970 5350 8130  10.000 34.450
601 SUBRA Anais 11.070 5850  6.900  9.100 32.920

Alerte-Gentianes 9 Décembre 2017



F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine CHAMBERY
ler Tour Coupes Nationales
Catégorie  Coupe Senior Association
1 Alerte Gentianes CHAMBERY Equipe n° 02 143.800
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
108 DURAND Mathilde 13.000 10.850 13.050 13.450 50.350
110 MULLER Yolane 11550 10.550 (10.950) 12.400 45.450
111 TRABUCCO Maeva (0.000) (8.350) 12.700 (11.700) 32.750
206 ROYER Léa 12100  9.400  12.900 11.850 46.250
2 Esprit Sport Seyssuel Estra SEYSSUEL Equipe n° 11 139.250
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
126 GRES Tania 12500 10.850 11.600  13.100 48.050
127 TRIBOLET Léa 13350 8700 12.250 12.700 47.000
222 GOBET Camille 12.450 (5.850) 11.800 12.450 42.550
307 MONTAGNER Océane (11.150) 7.500 (10.950) (11.250) 40.850
3 Les Libellules ST ALBAN LEYSSE Equipe n° 07 129.600
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
114 DELAGE Jessica 11450 8250 12.300 11.100 43.100
115 DUPUIS Camille 11.300 9500 11.450 11.750 44.000
211  ALBINET Elodie 11.650 8.450 11.100 11.300 42.500
214  PAROLINI Amelia (11.050) (7.950) (8.450)  (9.600) 37.050
4 Alerte Gentianes CHAMBERY Equipe n° 03 126.350
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
107 DUBONNET Clémence 11.600 (7.350) (10.700) (11.000) 40.650
109 ESTIVAL Sarah 11350 9.300 10.850 11.350 42.850
205 NOSREE Tiffany (11.150) 7.350  11.150 11.300 40.950
303 BREYTON Nessia 11200 8.800 10.700 11.400 42.100
5 Chartreuse Gym ST LAURENT DU PONT Equipe n° 10 124.400
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
124 COLLOMB Elisa 12.000 9.450 10.050 11.650 43.150
220 CHARVET Anne Maelle 11.850 (7.150) (9.350) 10.800 39.150
221  MARGARON Justine (11.350) 7.350  10.100  (9.150) 37.950
306 CHARVET Cassie 11550 7.650 11.050 10.900 41.150
6 Union Chabonnaise CHABONS Equipe n° 09 122.600
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
120 BIESSY-BONNET Manon 11500 8300 8.800  11.200 39.800
121  CADART Laura (11.250) (2.850) (7.400) (8.400) 29.900
123 TRIPIER-MONDANCIN Charline 12.000 9.700 10700 11.250 43.650
217 BRUNIER Enola 11250 6.950 10.700 10.250 39.150

Alerte-Gentianes

9 Décembre 2017



F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine CHAMBERY
7 Avant Garde Turripinoise LA TOUR DU PIN Equipe n° 01 119.550
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
101 CHAMPON Lola (10.950) (7.150) (8.000)  10.450 36.550
102 GUILLAUD Laureen 11.100 8550  10.100 11.700 41.450
103 MOLLIER SABET Maraaux 11200 7.200 8450  10.450 37.300
201  OLIER Ludivine 11450 7.800 11100 (10.400)  40.750
8 La Jeanne d'Arc ST MARCELLIN Equipe n° 06 110.600
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
209 MATRAIRE Doriane 11.000 5400 10.800 10.200 37.400
210 NAPOLI Aurélie 11.200 8.000 95500 11550 40.250
305 BOREL Emma 10500 1.950  10.400 10.100 32.950
9 La Sentinelle des Alpes GRENOBLE Equipe n° 08 82.650
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
116 BELLIER Marion 11.600 5300 10.050 11.400 38.350
117 DOUHERET Elora 0.000
118 LONGUEVILLE Laura 0.000
119 PERTUISET Julie 11.600 9500 11.900 11.300 44.300
10 La Jeanne d'Arc ST MARCELLIN Equipe n° 05 79.050
Saut Barres Poutre  Sol
113 VEHIER Charléne 12.800 8350 9.600 10.850 41.600
207 BONNAY Anaélle 0.000
208 GIRAUD Lisa 11300 8350 6550  11.250 37.450

Alerte-Gentianes
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